79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2025 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: January 27, 2026 1 of 2
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
TUBOLARE NASCOSTO ®
Wattage 21.6W per 3.28 ft (1 m)
Power Supply Remote 24VDC, not included. See page 2.
Light Source Modulo Linear LED
Construction Body; Aluminum
Ceiling Base / Rods: Steel
CCT 2700K, 3000K
CRI >90
Delivered Lumens 2050 lm per 3.28 ft (1 m)
Efficacy 95.0 lm/W per 3.28 ft (1 m)
Optics Medium
Finishes Body: Dark or Light Etched
Details: Natural or Burnished Brass
Fixture Dimensions 78.74” l x 5.91” h x 1.38” w
Ceiling Canopy: 15.75” l x 1.77” x 1.77”
IP Rating IP20
Fixture Dimensions
TECHNICAL DATA
Tubolare Nascosto is a thin linear suspended LED pendant made of
aluminum with steel ceiling base and rods that is suitable for indoor
installation. It is available in 2 color temperatures and 2 standard
etched finishes (light or dark) and details in natural or burnished
brass.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: R10.067.AC.ONB.27.US. Power supplies sold separately.
R10.067 . . . . US
Model No. Body Finish Detail Finish CCT
R10.067 AC - Light Etched ON - Natural Brass 27 - 2700K US
AS - Dark Etched ONB - Burnished Brass 30 - 3000K
2000x35xH955
|
37
.6
0"
|
| 15.75" |
|| | |
| |
|
5.
91
"|
1.77"
|
|
1.
77
"
78.74"
1.38"
Uses Remote Driver - Does not require a J-Box
79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2025 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: January 27, 2026 2 of 2
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
TUBOLARE NASCOSTO ®
SUGGESTED POWER SUPPLIES
24VDC
Part Number Description Input/Output # of Fixtures
PPLT00284 Non-Dim 120-277VAC to 24VDC, 100W, Class 2, DAMP 1-3
PPLT00543 0-10V Dimming to 15% (-40°C / -40°F cold weather start) 120-277VAC to 24VDC, 100W, Class 2 1-3
Part
Number Option Lutron
SKU
Dim
Range Description Input/Output # of
Fixtures
PPLT00530 L3DAE / L3D0 L3DA/L3D0 100%-1% Hi-Lume™ 0.1% EcoSystem™ or 3-Wire LED Driver 120-277VAC to 24VDC, 96W, Class 2 1-3
Suggested Lutron Compatible
For other power supply options consult factory.
PPLT00715
Part Number Description Input/Output # of Fixtures
PPLT00715 ELV / TRIAC / 0-10V Dimming to 0.1% 120-277VAC to 24VDC, 96W, Class 2, WET/DAMP 1-3
DRIVERS IN NEMA 4X ENCLOSURE
Remote 24VDC - ELV / TRIAC / 0-10V